



Exhibit D
Rental Rates for Contractors Equipment

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>RATE PER MONTH</u>
AIR COMPRESSOR	\$50.00
AIR UNIT, PORTABLE	\$1,100.00
ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE	\$550.00
AUGER ATTACHMENT	\$200.00
AUGER BIT	\$100.00
AUGER BIT EXTENSION	\$100.00
AUTOMATIC LEVEL	\$150.00
BRAD NAILER	\$50.00
CARPET STRIPPER: ELECT SELF-PROPELLED	\$500.00
CHAIN SAW, ELECTRIC	\$75.00
CHAIN SAW, GAS, CONCRETE	\$100.00
CHAIN SAW, CONCRETE	\$125.00
CHIPPING HAMMER	\$100.00
CONCRETE BLANKET	\$50.00
CONCRETE VIBRATOR	\$100.00
CONSTRUCTION HEATER	\$200.00
CUT-OFF SAW	\$100.00
DEHUMIDIFIER	\$400.00
DIGITAL THEODOLITE	\$250.00
DUMPING HOPPER ATTACHMENT	\$400.00
DUMPSTER, MOBILE	\$200.00
EYE LEVEL	\$150.00
FINISH NAILER	\$75.00
FLOOR GRINDER	\$350.00
FLOOR GRINDER / POLISHER & VAUME	\$75.00
FLOOR SCRUBBER, MAG-HD 30" DISK	\$3,000.00
FORCED AIR HEATER	\$200.00
FRAMING NAILER	\$75.00
GENERATOR, SMALL	\$250.00
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNTED 100KW	\$1,815.00
GROUND THAW	\$8,000.00
GROUT PUMP	\$50.00
HEATER, PROPANE POT HEATER	\$50.00
HEATER, ELECTRIC	\$100.00
HEATER, ELECTRIC 60 AMP, HEAT COIL	\$200.00
HEATER, SALAMANDER	\$200.00
HEATER, TRAILER MOUNT DIESEL	\$5,000.00
HEP CART	\$1,150.00
HOT SAW	\$100.00
JOB TRUCK	\$500.00

JUMPING JACK	\$100.00
LAWN MOWER	\$100.00
LAWN MOWER, SELF-PROPELLED	\$200.00
LIGHT PLANT GENERATOR	\$1,050.00
LINCOLN WELDER ELECTRIC	\$500.00
MITER SAW	\$100.00
MITERSAW STAND	\$25.00
NEGATIVE AIR MACHINE	\$250.00
OFFICE TRAILER, STANDARD SINGLE WIDE	\$500.00
PALLET JACK	\$125.00
PALM NAILER	\$75.00
PLATE TAMP	\$100.00
PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER	\$1,100.00
PRESSURE WASHER, STANDARD GAS POWERED	\$125.00
PRESSURE WASHER, HOTSY HIGH PRESSURE	\$500.00
PRESSURE WASHER ATTACHMENT	\$125.00
PUMP, GAS POWERED	\$510.00
ROTATING LAZER	\$150.00
STORAGE CONTAINER	\$200.00
STORAGE TRAILER, SEMI	\$200.00
TABLE SAW	\$100.00
TOTAL STATION	\$250.00
TRANSIT THEODOLITE	\$200.00
TRASH CHUTE PER FLOOR OPENING	\$150.00
TRASH CHUTE WINDOW OUT RIGGER	\$75.00
TRAFFIC BARRICADE TYPE III	\$65.00
UNILoader	\$2,000.00
UNILoader BUCKET, SMOOTH OR TOOTH	\$200.00
UNILoader FORKS	\$200.00
UNILoader GRABBER BUCKET	\$200.00
UNILoader GRAPPLE ATTACH	\$800.00
UNILoader STREET SWEEPER	\$675.00
UTILITY MATERIAL CART	\$125.00
UTILITY TRAILER	\$450.00